

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 876 OF 2003

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BODUPALLI GOPALA SWAMI
Respondent(s)

(With appln.(s) for stay and with office report)
WITH
Crl.A. NO.877/2003 (With office report)

Date: 20/06/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
(VACATION BENCH)

For Appellant(s) Mr. P.P. Malhotra, ASG
 Mr. Rajiv Nanda, Adv.
 Mr. B.V. Balaram Das, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Sureshta Bagga, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List on Monday the 23rd June 2008.

(Ravi P. Verma)
Court Master

(Anand Singh)
Court Master